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LOCATION GOOD BETTER BEST SUPERIOR SPECIALITY DESCRIPTION

1 Main Entrance (Outside) #231, 265**/266**, 340**, 345** **All weather materials to withstand the elements

2 Main Entrance (Inside)
#105, 117, 118, 132, 136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 145, 146, 150, 161, 166, 
265, 370, Logo Mats

Functionality & Aesthetics in high traffic areas, 265 allows for traction and drainage 
at water fountains

3 Office #130, 166, 170, 825* *825 Anti-static matting for use with copiers or other sensitive machinery

4 Mailroom #T17, 406, 410, 411, 413, 415, 417, 419, 447, 470, 970 To provide cushioning and/or assists in prevention of slips and falls

5 Testing Lab # 416*, 470, 662* *Anti-Microbial/Anti-Bacterial properties for sensitive environments

6 Electrical Panel #830, 831 Provides protection against electrical shock

7 Machine/Tool Area #479, 490, 520, 522, 549, 562, 580, 620, 650, 755, 850, 975, 979, 990 Comfort in areas where workers stand for long periods of time

8 Locker Room #266, 523, 531 Traction and anti-slip protection in wet shower/locker room areas

9 Mfg. Office #130, 166, 825* *825 Anti-static matting for use with copiers or other sensitive machinery

10 Plant Entrance (Outside) #231, 265**/266**, 340**, 345** **All weather materials to withstand the elements

11 Eye Wash Station #520, 523, 531, 549, 562, 620 Some products color-coded for easy identification

12 Maintenance Closet #950, 951 Kneeling comfort

13 Welding Area #474, 480, 490, 545, 550, 556, 974, 980, 990 Rubber top-surface resists sparks in welding applications

14 Assembly Lines (Dry/Wet)
(Dry) - #T17, 406, 413, 415, 417, 419, 474, 479, 480, 556, 656, 856, 979, 980, 990
(Wet) - #420/422, 520/522, 549, 550, 580, 620, 650, 755, 850  (Dry/Wet) - Solutions    

Comfort in areas where workers stand for long periods of time

15 Plant Entrance (Inside) #118, 131, 139, 145, 194, 265/266
194 warns of entering hazardous environment, required hearing or eye protection,
or as a reminder to think safety

16 Break Room #109, 117, 130, 131, 265/266, 730, 750 Entrance, vending, water cooler, sink

17 Shipping/Receiving #T17, 406, 410, 413, 415, 417, 419, 447, 474, 479, 480, 490, 974, 975, 979, 980, 990 Comfort and traction in areas where workers stand for long periods of time

18 Warehouse #730, 735, 737, 750, 755, 758 Low profile runners allow for cart traffic

19 Cafeteria/Kitchen
#T17, 117, 118, 130, 231, 265, 543, 550, 556, 562, 750, 755, 758, 
765, Cutting boards

Some rubber kitchen mats are anti-microbial, (765) rated for cold temperatures,
NSF approved cutting boards, carpet mats keep food particles and debris from 
being tracked into the dinning area

LOCATION AND MAT RECOMMENDATION
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LOCATION ITEM # - PRODUCT

Products featuring the GreenTrax™ logo are top-
rated for use in “Green Cleaning” applications

A uniquely engineered anti-slip backing that
virtually eliminates the slipping and sliding of
NOTRAX® floor mats on all types of smooth floor
surfaces such as vinyl composite tile, painted or
epoxy coated concrete, vinyl sheet flooring,
carpet, and ceramic tile. 

Products featuring the Microstop™ logo are made
with a unique anti-microbial rubber compound
that inhibits the growth of microorganisms such as
bacteria and fungi that can cause odor, stains, and
product deterioration.

231 - Prelude™
340 - Soil Guard™
345 - Rubber Brush™
265/266 - Wayfarer™/Custom

130 - Sabre™ Decalon®
105 - Chevron
117 - Heritage Rib®
118 - Arrow Trax™
132 - Estes™
136 - Polynib™
138 - Uptown™
139 - Boulevard™
145 - Preference™

137 - Opera™
141 - Ovation™
146 - Encore™
150 - Aqua Trap® (anti-microbial)
161 - Barrier Rib™ (anti-microbial)
166 - Guzzler™/167 - Portrait™/168 - Opus™
265 - Wayfarer™
370 - Master Trax™
Logo Mats

130 - Sabre™ Decalon®
170 - OrienTrax™
166 - Guzzler™ 
825 - Cushion-Stat™

410 - Airug®
411 - Sof-Tred™
406/413/415/417/419 - Dyna-Shield® Products
447 - Comfort-Eze™

T17 - Superfoam®
470 - Marble Sof-Tyle™
970 - Marble Sof-Tyle™ Grande™

416 - Anti-Microbial Matting
470 - Marble Sof-Tyle™
662 - Solutions™ (Anti-bacterial)

830 - Switchboard Matting
831 - Diamond Switchboard Matting

562 - Sanitop®
755 - Niru® Versa Runner®
479/975/979 - Cushion Trax®/Saddle Trax™ Series
549 - Safety Stance®
650/850 - Niru® Cushion-Ease®/GSII™

490/990 - Dura-Trax™ Series
520/522 - Cushion-Lok™ Series
580 - Sorb Stance™
620 - Diamond Flex-Lok™

266 - Wayfarer™ Custom
523 - Modular Lok-Tyle™
531 - Safety Grid™

130 - Sabre™ Decalon®
166 - Guzzler™ 
825 - Cushion-Stat™

231 - Prelude™
340 - Soil Guard™
345 - Rubber Brush™
265/266 - Wayfarer™/Custom

562 - Sanitop®
520 - Cushion-Lok™
523 - Modular Lok-Tyle™

531 - Safety Grid™
549 - Safety Stance®
620 - Diamond Flex-Lok™

950/951 - KneeRX™

474/974 - Ergo Mat™ Series
480/980 - Pebble Trax™ Series
490/990 - Dura Trax™ Series
550/556 - Cushion-Ease®/Solid
545 - Diamond Top Interlock™

T17 - Superfoam® "Dry"
406/413/415/417/419 - Dyna-Shield® Products "Dry"
474/974 - Ergo Mat™ Series "Dry"
479/975/979 - Cushion Trax®/Saddle Trax™ Series "Dry"
480/980 - Pebble Trax™ Series "Dry"
490/990 - Dura Trax™ Series "Dry"
556/656/856 - Cushion-Ease® Solid/Niru®/GSII™ "Dry"
755 - Niru® Versa Runner® "Wet"

549 - Safety Stance® "Wet"
550/650/850 - Cushion-Ease®/Niru® /GSII™ "Wet"
420/422 - Cushion-Dek™ Series "Wet"
520/522 - Cushion-Lok™ Series "Wet"
580 - Sorb Stance™ "Wet"
620 - Diamond Flex-Lok™ "Wet"
Solutions™ - "Dry/Wet"

131 - Dante™ Decalon®
118 - Arrow Trax™
139 - Boulevard™

145 - Preference™
265/266 - Wayfarer™/Custom
194 - Safety Message Mats

109 - Brush Step®
130 - Sabre™ Decalon®
117 - Heritage Rib™
131 - Dante™ Decalon®

265/266 - Wayfarer™/Custom
730 - V-Groove Runner (Vinyl)
750 - V-Groove Runner (Rubber)

T17 - Superfoam®
410 - Airug®
406/413/415/417/419 - Dyna-Shield® Products 
447 - Comfort-Eze™

474/974 - Ergo Mat™ Series 
479/975/979 - Cushion Trax®/Saddle Trax™ Series 
480/980 - Pebble Trax™ Series 
490/990 - Dura Trax™ Series

755 - Niru® Versa Runner®
758 - Niru® Knob-Top Runner™
730 - V-Groove Runner (Vinyl)

750 - V-Groove Runner (Rubber)
735 - Round Rib Runner
737 - Diamond Plate Runner

T17 - Superfoam®
117 - Heritage Rib®
118 - Arrow Trax™
130 - Sabre™ Decalon®
231 - Prelude™
265 - Wayfarer®
543 - Cushion-Tred™
550 - Cushion-Ease®

556 - Cushion-Ease® Solid
562 - Sanitop®
750 - V-Groove Runner (Rubber)
755 - Niru® Versa Runner®
758 - Niru® Knob-Top Runner™
765 - Deep Freeze Mat™
Cutting Boards

*MICROSTOP REDSTOP *GREENTRAX
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Your Mat Selection Should be Based on
Functionality (Scrape-N-Clean, Anti-
Fatigue, Safety), Environment (Wet, Dry),
Quality, and Value.

*

*

     CHOOSING THE RIGHT MAT


